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Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno - zima - 2010
Zrenjanin, 19. - 21.3.2010

Event 27 Men, 400m Medley Open
20.3.2010 - 12:20 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

Kadeti

1. TRAJKOVIC, Nikola 94 Proleter 4:43.05 647 A
2. TERZIC, Igor 94 Tek 4:55.74 567 A
3. LERIK, Stefan 94 Banat 5:01.13 537 A
4. ZLATIC, Lazar 94 Partizan 5:01.36 536 B
5. STANKOVIC, STRAHINJA 94 Sveti Nikola 5:02.30 531 B
6. SABO, Sebastian 94 Becej 5:05.68 514 B
7. DAUTOVIC, Mirko 94 Vojvodina 5:09.31 496 B
8. BOGDANOVIC, Bojan 94 Novi Sad 5:16.18 464 B
9. DENIC, Strahinja 95 Partizan 5:22.48 437 B

10. MAKSIMCEV, Aleksandar 95 Proleter 5:24.19 431 B
11. RACE, Bozidar 95 Partizan 5:35.28 389 R
12. ILES, Miklos 95 Spartak 5:35.69 388 R
13. SEGEDI, Milos 95 Vojvodina 5:44.42 359
14. MIHAILOVIC, Valerijan 95 11.april 5:48.15 348

DSQ FARKAS, Tamas 95 Becej

Omladinci

1. SORAK, Stefan 92 Banat 4:47.58 617 A
2. MILANOVIC, Milos 92 Dinamo 4:55.81 567 A
3. ASCERIC, Radomir 93 Vojvodina 4:57.92 555 A
4. SKAKALJEVIC, MARKO 93 Sveti Nikola 5:04.16 521 B

Apsolutno

1. TRAJKOVIC, Nikola 94 Proleter 4:43.05 647 A
2. SORAK, Stefan 92 Banat 4:47.58 617 A
3. IVANOVIC, SAVA 90 Sveti Nikola 4:55.31 570 A
4. TERZIC, Igor 94 Tek 4:55.74 567 A
5. MILANOVIC, Milos 92 Dinamo 4:55.81 567 A
6. KUKIC, Jasmin 91 Vojvodina 4:57.02 560 A
7. ASCERIC, Radomir 93 Vojvodina 4:57.92 555 A
8. LERIK, Stefan 94 Banat 5:01.13 537 A
9. ZLATIC, Lazar 94 Partizan 5:01.36 536 B

10. STANKOVIC, STRAHINJA 94 Sveti Nikola 5:02.30 531 B
11. SKAKALJEVIC, MARKO 93 Sveti Nikola 5:04.16 521 B
12. SABO, Sebastian 94 Becej 5:05.68 514 B
13. DAUTOVIC, Mirko 94 Vojvodina 5:09.31 496 B
14. BOGDANOVIC, Bojan 94 Novi Sad 5:16.18 464 B
15. DENIC, Strahinja 95 Partizan 5:22.48 437 B
16. MAKSIMCEV, Aleksandar 95 Proleter 5:24.19 431 B
17. RACE, Bozidar 95 Partizan 5:35.28 389 R
18. ILES, Miklos 95 Spartak 5:35.69 388 R
19. SEGEDI, Milos 95 Vojvodina 5:44.42 359
20. MIHAILOVIC, Valerijan 95 11.april 5:48.15 348

DSQ FARKAS, Tamas 95 Becej


